Position Other Positions Held

Assistant General Manager
Fleet Manager

Mechanic llI

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
E-Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Maintenance Administration
Supervisor

Maintenance Material Specialist
Mechanic |

Maintenance Material Specialist
Mechanic |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |l

Mechanic |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Service Worker |l

Mechanic |

Interns

Mechanic |

Special District

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$140,913
$83,684
$75,707
$74,345
$72,916
$71,265
$66,145
$62,626
$58,964

$57,593
$55,403
$50,766
$49,886
$49,177
$48,884
$47,436
$47,243
$45,151
$42,042
$36,485
$33,859
$31,872
$20,974
$15.874

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,467
$22,618

$7,506
$22,341
$22,283
$10,971
$14,123
$18,938
$10,571

$16,768
$9,217
$10,457
$10,336
$10,205
$17,108
$17,646
$10,142
$8,685
$9,694
$9,471
$6,435
$6,810
$0
$3,342



