Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$140,913	\$24,467
Fleet Manager		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$83,684	\$22,618
Mechanic III		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$75,707	\$7,506
Maintenance Supervisor		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$74,345	\$22,341
Maintenance Supervisor		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$72,916	\$22,283
E-Mechanic II		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$71,265	\$10,971
Mechanic II		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$66,145	\$14,123
Mechanic II		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$62,626	\$18,938
Maintenance Administration Supervisor		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$58,964	\$10,571
Maintenance Material Specialist		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$57,593	\$16,768
Mechanic I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$55,403	\$9,217
Maintenance Material Specialist		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$50,766	\$10,457
Mechanic I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$49,886	\$10,336
Service Worker I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$49,177	\$10,205
Service Worker I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$48,884	\$17,108
Service Worker II		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$47,436	\$17,646
Mechanic I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$47,243	\$10,142
Service Worker I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$45,151	\$8,685
Service Worker I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$42,042	\$9,694
Service Worker I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$36,485	\$9,471
Service Worker II		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$33,859	\$6,435
Mechanic I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$31,872	\$6,810
Interns		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$20,974	\$0
Mechanic I		Gold Coast Transit District	Maintenance	\$15,874	\$3,342